
Page 1 of 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                             8/7/2018   

 
 

 

Union Pacific Northwest 
Arlington Million Race 
 
In anticipation of larger-than-normal crowds, the UPNW line will operate an additional train on 
Saturday, August 11.  See below for the train’s scheduled stops.  
 

Saturday, August 11 
 

from Arlington Park  HX04 
 

lv.  Arlington Park  7:00 PM 
Arlington Heights 7:03 PM 
Mount Prospect 7:08 PM 
Cumberland  7:11 PM 
Des Plaines  7:15 PM 
Dee Road  7:19 PM 
Park Ridge  7:22 PM 
Edison Park  7:25 PM 
Norwood Park  7:28 PM 

Gladstone Park --- 
Jefferson Park  7:32 PM 
Irving Park  7:36 PM 
Clybourn  7:43 PM 
Chicago (OTC)  8:00 PM 

• All regular service will also operate. 
• Additional schedule information is available at www.metrarail.com 
 

 


